
Kiagapq) ng Kamundad sa .Vagnhavang Pannonuhay

PURCHASE ORDER

Ballpen. Black - Black. ballpornl :l

Ballpen. Blue - Blue. ballpoint

Banery AA - drY cell,2 pieccs per blisler pack

Barery AAA - dry cell.2 pieces per bLster pack

Bond Paper - A4,8Ogsnl

Bond Paper - Legal,80gs

Record Book 100 pages - 300pages

Record Book 500 pages - 500pages
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FILIPI
*r*tltasp frw@ri

A-000,004

A-000-005

A-000-01r

A-000-0Ll

A-000-008

A-000-010

A,000-133

A-000-015

A-000-0.11

A-000"017

4-000-219

A-000-015

A-000-016

A-000-062

A-000-061

A-000-063

A-000-077

A-000-083

:.1

,]

l

575

57i

,15 00

61 50

167 i0

187 00

t7l00

t1 50

t98 00

ll 00

23 00

.12 00

66 00

275

2',];

l5 80

l3 6i

115

t0 75

138 00

ll8 0t)

123 00

j.6t0 00

,189 00

il9 00

178 00

l9a, 00

168 00

I 8.1 00

336 00

528 00

600 00

1.375 00

1.580 00

63: i0

475 00

86 00

Correclion Tape - per pc

Dalrng and Slanlprng Machrne

Clip Backfold 314" - Ilpieces/bo\- I9n1m

Clip Backfold l - l2picceslbox

ClipBackfold I l/4' - l2piecetbox- 32mm

Clip Backfold I 5/8" - I2pieceybox

Clrp Backibld: - llpieces,box - 50nnn

Envelope OrdrnaD Brown A4 - per prece

Envelope Ordrnary Brown I-egal - per prece

Envelop€ Ei(panding Krafl - L€gal

Folder Fancy Shon - Folder. Ordrnar) Long Brown

l

500

500

100

50

100

Suppler

TIN

P BURGOS ST COR BARLIN ST S'TA. CRUZ. NAGA CITY

LUCKY EDUCATIONAL SUPPLY, INC

ModeofProcurement Shopping

2021-0,1-034

04106r:0ll

20ll-01-t0l

01i21t2022

Please fumrsh this Office the followrng anlcles subjecl to lernls afld conditions conlained herein

Deiven lernl F'OB Desrrnatron

Check on Delivery

Place ofD€liven

Dale ofDeliveryl

SHF'C NAGA RF]CIONAL OFIICL

CTIECK ON DELIVERY

Quanlitt thii CosrStock \0. t'nit Dcscription

A-000-l t6 PapcrClip small - 32mm. l00pcs/box

Annchrnenlfr D'' rf

005-609-613-006

PO No:

Date:

PR No

Date:

A-000-ll4

,4-000-.130

A-000-014

30

30

I63 00

478 00

75 00

90 00

59.100

1.t75 00

Carbon Film - PE, black. size 2l6mrn x 3i0mm. 100

iolder Pres\boarti - 370urm \ 240nrrn - Creen

8

8

8

8

S

8

3

rvalero
Typewritten Text
Funded by:
BUR # M-222-0440
Dated: 4/12/2022



A. [t!?

A-00G0E3

A-()ri0-081

A-000-0m

A.00G l2l

A.000- l0l

A.000.: t5

Ailol--r59

A-OUJ.t 4E

A-004r t 46

A-00st55

A{mG t01

A-00G t05

,\,00{! tr0

A40&t

A-UoG t00

A-{io6l0t

Pry.r Cl,p Jumbo - 48sun, ) 00p51,661

Fold.r Prc$orrd - l7lrrvn r:40mm - blo.

told$ Prcr€bosnl - ]7&fin x:40fir - sltt*a

Fol&, Fsr) - Fol&r, Ordinar.v AI &own

fod<r Frt y - Fdde.. frm4 A4 wh{.

Foldq FInq - Foldcr. Otdmat] lrng Wh{c

FEsErEr - I l.,opcrhox. Meul. No.t-$haa Edg*

P.mil $l crlr.r - Mongol, l: Fs /t$x

M8rlct- Parllll,lgrt Blak - N3rro\r'

uetc'. P$mEl€nl Blue - }lattoll

P6 rrlsrrB dlm $d.x ' Pos.[ ped

Rsbb.r B3d Brt - ky F& LcrBth TXtmr 3509a&5

R[I.r l2'-0

Stan, p.d mk - I'u.ple

StSk wrlr $erderd - 5coo\l1rEi./box

M.slme Tapc l" - 3/4'

19 7i

t.3 65

lJ 65

5.75

4.78

{9.75

E2.50

.]i.i0

lj i0

:6 50

115

t? j0

29 50

:9 i0

74 95

!+ tJ

39 50

.10 i0

{0 50

'.i: '

iii lril

47r 00

lr8 00

6(10 00

I l: q)

:t Jl)

r?7 {xl

14n 70

:17 00

i:l yl

r:l 50

5,0

50

100

100

tm

M.ihng Tlpe: -2"

Scorh Tcpc 1" . 34'

Scotth I4c ?' - 0

Mellr. $ftncto.rd Bltl( - nsrrorv

Mel.r Uhr.Ioard Bl|€ - narmq

Funded by:

BUR # M-222-044

Dated: 0411212022
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:6,t51.90ToEl Arlorfn rn Wods TrrEI\TI StX fHOLTSANIt EIGIIT IILINDRED l'lFfY ():if .{lD 90/100 O!aL\'

tn casa of &rl|.!t to m|kc rl€ lirll dalrvaay wr(hin thl limc spacaicd abova. ! prflslry oloic - ldlth ( l/l0l oldlr parccl1t for cvcry ul-L of dclay lhdl bc

lnuoscd Not : ltr! ii to lpproyr dI. BAC !.commrrdaiofl (BAC Rero No 0l l. S. :022 ) for tht l.!a ol AlErnrrive Mod. oI }lo(utsfl.nt urdcr ,q: 5: l( bl

of I RR of RAq I 84 and E$ard of cfitrlat to sbore menttonsl 3upplEr

varY rauh !firs.

ATTY AROo B CABLIIIC

Sr&nallrr orlf Pnnr.d Nrr& ofsr+pll€

lhri f
o"**o"s rR

Confo'ma

ChrcfAccoute

DA TBE

A"{jfl.!o?}

A-00G0E!

A,m l-049

4.95




